
 
     
     
     
683 Abergavenny  211 Abingdon  335 Admiral Park (Guernsey) 
494 Altrincham  625 Aylesbury  582 Basingstoke 
598 Battersea Nine Elms  719 Balham  874 Banbury 
202 Banstead  732 Barbican  191 Barnet 
193 Bath  756 Bayswater  177 Beaconsfield 
212 Beckenham  223 Berkhamsted  119 Brent Cross 
224 Bromley South  102 Buckhurst Hill  140 Bury St Edmunds 
651 Cambridge  664 Canary Wharf  533 Canterbury 
710 Cheadle Hulme  663 Cheltenham  842 Chester 
208 Chichester  754 Christchurch  220 Cirencester 
176 Cobham  455 Colchester  750 Comely Bank 
513 Coulsdon DFC  458 Crewkerne  110 Crowborough 
741 East Grinstead  149 East Sheen  757 Eastbourne 
768 Edgware Road  519 Egham  179 Enfield 
199 Enfield CFC  702 Exeter  215 Finchley 
196 Fleet  749 Formby  681 Fulham 
230 Gloucester Road  216 Godalming  237 Great Malvern 
740 Greenwich  589 Guildford  873 Haywards Heath 
507 Hereford  607 High Wycombe  685 Hitchin 
112 Holloway Road  233 Horley  580 Horsham New 
605 Hove  654 Hythe  632 Ipswich 
493 JL Foodhall Bluewater  456 JL Foodhall Oxford Street  174 John Barnes 
460 Kenilworth  590 Kings Cross  173 Kings Road 
148 Kingsthorpe  195 Kingston  154 Leighton Buzzard 
727 Lewes  699 Lichfield  694 Lincoln 
563 Locks Heath  798 Lymington New  194 Maidenhead 
236 Marylebone  828 Meanwood  670 Mill Hill 

Double Chocolate Cookie is available in the following Waitrose stores: 



 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
  

630 Milngavie  217 Monmouth  761 Morningside 
515 Nailsea  227 Newark  676 Newbury 
674 Newmarket  687 Newport  327 Newton Mearns 
222 Norwich  752 Oakgrove  581 Oxford Botley Road 
766 Parkstone  531 Peterborough  457 Pontprennau 
669 Portishead  846 Raynes Park  336 Red Houses (Jersey) 
188 Richmond  698 Rickmansworth  203 Ringwood 
333 Rohais (Guernsey)  671 Romsey  197 Ruislip 
690 Rushden  226 Salisbury  656 Saltash 
680 Sandbach  182 Sevenoaks  695 Sheffield 
604 Sherborne  657 Sidmouth  231 South Woodford 
213 Southend  334 St Helier (Jersey)  332 St Saviour (Jersey) 
620 Stirling  155 Stourbridge  328 Stratford City 
658 Sudbury  190 Sunningdale  232 Surbiton 
504 Swindon  206 Thame  648 Truro 
660 Twickenham  599 UTTOXETER  486 Upminster 
675 Wallingford  721 Walton-le-Dale  673 Wandsworth 
729 Wells  204 Welwyn Garden City  764 West Ealing 
462 Westfield London  309 Weston Super Mare  124 Whetstone 
697 Willerby  711 Wilmslow  314 Wimbledon 
221 Wokingham  696 Wolverhampton  700 Worcester 
689 Worthing  662 Wymondham  311 York 



 

     
     
     
83 Abergavenny  211 Abingdon  335 Admiral Park (Guernsey) 
494 Altrincham  625 Aylesbury  582 Basingstoke 
598 Battersea Nine Elms  874 Banbury  202 Banstead 
191 Barnet  193 Bath  756 Bayswater 
177 Beaconsfield  212 Beckenham  223 Berkhamsted 
119 Brent Cross  224 Bromley South  102 Buckhurst Hill 
140 Bury St Edmunds  651 Cambridge  664 Canary Wharf 
533 Canterbury  710 Cheadle Hulme  663 Cheltenham 
842 Chester  208 Chichester  754 Christchurch 
220 Cirencester  176 Cobham  455 Colchester 
513 Coulsdon DFC  458 Crewkerne  110 Crowborough 
741 East Grinstead  149 East Sheen  757 Eastbourne 
768 Edgware Road  519 Egham  179 Enfield 
199 Enfield CFC  702 Exeter  215 Finchley 
196 Fleet  749 Formby  681 Fulham 
230 Gloucester Road  216 Godalming  237 Great Malvern 
589 Guildford  873 Haywards Heath  507 Hereford 
607 High Wycombe  685 Hitchin  112 Holloway Road 
233 Horley  580 Horsham New  605 Hove 
654 Hythe  632 Ipswich  174 John Barnes 
460 Kenilworth  590 Kings Cross  148 Kingsthorpe 
195 Kingston  154 Leighton Buzzard  727 Lewes 
699 Lichfield  694 Lincoln  563 Locks Heath 
798 Lymington New  194 Maidenhead  236 Marylebone 
828 Meanwood  670 Mill Hill  217 Monmouth 
761 Morningside  515 Nailsea  227 Newark 
676 Newbury  674 Newmarket  687 Newport 
327 Newton Mearns  222 Norwich  752 Oakgrove 
581 Oxford Botley Road  766 Parkstone  531 Peterborough 

Vanilla is available in the following Waitrose stores: 



 

457 Pontprennau  669 Portishead  336 Red Houses (Jersey) 
188 Richmond  698 Rickmansworth  203 Ringwood 
333 Rohais (Guernsey)  671 Romsey  197 Ruislip 
690 Rushden  226 Salisbury  656 Saltash 
680 Sandbach  182 Sevenoaks  695 Sheffield 
604 Sherborne  657 Sidmouth  231 South Woodford 
213 Southend  334 St Helier (Jersey)  332 St Saviour (Jersey) 
620 Stirling  155 Stourbridge  328 Stratford City 
658 Sudbury  190 Sunningdale  232 Surbiton 
504 Swindon  206 Thame  648 Truro 
660 Twickenham  599 UTTOXETER  486 Upminster 
675 Wallingford  721 Walton-le-Dale  673 Wandsworth 
729 Wells  204 Welwyn Garden City  764 West Ealing 
462 Westfield London  309 Weston Super Mare  124 Whetstone 
697 Willerby  711 Wilmslow  314 Wimbledon 
221 Wokingham  696 Wolverhampton  700 Worcester 
689 Worthing  662 Wymondham  311 York 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 

 
 
 

A. 
Aberdare 
Aberdeen St Nicholas 
Abergavenny 
Aberyswyth 
Abingdon 
Acocks Green 
Acton 
Addlestone 
Aldershot 
Alton 
Amersham 
Andover 
Angel Islington 
Arbroath 
Ashford 
Ashington 
Aylesbury 
Ayr 
 
B. 
Baker Street 
Bakewell 
Balham 
Banbury 
Bangor 
Barking 
Barkingside 
Barnet 
Barnsley 

F. 
Falkirk 
Falmouth 
Fareham 
Farnborough 
Farnham 
Felixstowe 
Feltham 
Ferndown 
Formby 
Freeport Stoke 
Frome 
Fulham 
 
G. 
Gainsborough 
Galashiels 
Gateshead 
Gillingham 
Glasgow Buchanan 
Glasgow Queen St 
Glasgow Sauchiehall 
Glasgow Shawlands 
Glenrothes 
Gloucester Quays 
Godalming 
Golders Green 
Grantham 
Gravesend 
Grays 

Pershore 
Perth 
Peterborough 
Peterborough Serpentine Green 
Pimlico 
Pitsea (H&B Tesco Pitsea) 
Plymouth More 
Pontypridd 
Poole 
Port Talbot 
Porthcawl 
Portobello Road 
Portsmouth 
Potters Bar 
Prestatyn 
Preston Fishergate 
Purley 
Putney 
 
Q. 
Queensway 
 
R. 
Ramsgate 
Rayleigh 
Reading (H&B Tesco Reading) 
Reading Broad St 
Reading Oracle 
Redditch 
Redhill 

Yorica is available in the following Holland & Barrett stores: 



 

Barnstaple 
Barry 
Basildon 
Basingstoke 
Bath 
Battle 
Bearwood 
Beaumont Leys 
Beccles 
Beckenham 
Beckton 
Bedford 
Bedford (H&B Tesco Bedford) 
Beeston 
Belle Vale 
Berwick 
Beverley 
Bexhill 
Bexley Heath 
Bicester 
Billericay 
Bilston 
Birmingham Bull Ring 
Birmingham Corporation Square 
Birmingham Grand Central TS 
Birmingham Resorts World 
Bishops Auckland 
Bishops Stortford 
Blackburn 
Blackheath 
Blackpool 
Blackwood 
Blandford Forum 

Great Yarmouth 
Greenford 
Greenock 
Gretna 
Grimsby 
Guildford 
 
H. 
Hackney 
Hailsham 
Halesowen 
Halifax 
Hamilton 
Hammersmith 
Handsworth 
Hanley 
Harborne 
Harlesden 
Harlow 
Harrogate Cambridge Street 
Harrow 
Hartlepool 
Hastings 
Hatfield 
Havant 
Haverfordwest 
Haverhill 
Haywards Heath 
Headington 
Hemel Hempstead 
Hempstead Valley 
Hereford 
Hertford 

Rhyl 
Richmond 
Rickmansworth 
Ringwood 
Ripon 
Roath-Cardiff 
Rochdale 
Rochester 
Romford 
Ross on Wye 
Rotherham Parkgate 
Rugby 
Ruislip 
Rushden Lakes 
Rustington 
Ryde IOW 
Rye 
 
S. 
Saffron Walden 
Sale 
Salford 
Salford Lowry 
Scarborough 
Scunthorpe 
Selby 
Sevenoaks 
Shaftesbury 
Sheerness 
Sheffield Barkers Pool 
Sheffield Fox Valley 
Sheffield The Moor 
Shepherds Bush 



 

Bletchley 
Bloomsbury 
Blyth 
Bodmin 
Bognor Regis 
Bolton 
Bootle 
Borehamwood 
Boscombe 
Boston 
Bournemouth 
Bournemouth (H&B Tesco Bournemouth) 
Bournemouth Commercial 
Bracknell 
Bradford 
Bradley Stoke 
Braehead 
Braintree 
Brecon 
Brent Cross 
Brentwood 
Bridgend 
Bridgnorth 
Bridgwater 
Bridlington 
Brighton Churchill 
Brighton London Rd 
Brighton Town Centre 
Bristol Broadmead 
Bristol Clifton Down 
Bristol Kingswood 
Brixham 
Bromley 

Hexham 
High Holborn 
High Wycombe 
Hillsborough 
Hinckley 
Hitchin 
Holloway Road 
Hornchurch 
Hounslow 
Hove 
Hucknall 
Huddersfield 
Hull North Point 
Hull WFG 
Huntingdon 
Huyton 
Hyde 
 
I. 
Ilford 
Ilkeston 
Ilkley 
International Large 
International Medium 
Inverness 
Ipswich Butter Mkt 
Ipswich Westgate 
Islington 
 
K. 
Keighley 
Kendal 
Kenilworth 

Shipley 
Shirley (Southampton) 
Shrewsbury 
Sidcup 
Sidmouth 
Silverburn 
Sittingbourne 
Skegness 
Skipton 
Slough 
Slough (H&B Tesco Slough) 
Solihull 
South Shields 
Southall 
Southampton Above Bar 
Southend 
Southgate 
Southport 
Spalding 
Spalding Outlet 
St Albans 
St Andrews 
St Annes 
St Austell 
St Helens (H&B Tesco St Helens) 
St Ives 
St Neots 
St Stephens (H&B Tesco Hull St Stephens) 
Stafford 
Staines 
Stamford 
Stevenage 
Stirling 



 

Bromsgrove 
Broughty Ferry 
Bude 
Burgess Hill 
Burton 
Bury 
Bury St Edmunds 
Buxton 
 
C. 
Cabot Circus Bristol 
Caernarfon 
Caerphilly 
Camberley 
Camberwell Green 
Camborne 
Cambridge Grafton 
Cambridge Lion Yard 
Camden 
Cameron Toll 
Canary Wharf Jubilee 
Cannock 
Canterbury 
Cardiff Queen Street 
Cardiff St Davids 
Carlisle 
Castleford 
Caterham 
Catford 
Catterick Garrison 
Chard 
Chatham 
Chatham Outlet 

Kentish Town 
Kettering 
Kidderminster 
Kilburn 
Kilmarnock 
Kings Heath 
Kings Lynn 
Kingsbridge 
Kingston 
Kingston Clarence St 
Kirkcaldy 
Knightsbridge 
Knowle (Bristol) 
 
L. 
Lakeside 
Lakeside (H&B Tesco Lakeside) 
Lanark 
Lancaster 
Leamington Spa 
Leatherhead 
Leeds Kirkstall 
Leeds Merrion 
Leeds Seacroft (H&B Tesco Leeds Seacroft) 
Leeds Trinity 
Leeds White Rose 
Leicester Highcross 
Leighton Buzzard 
Leominster 
Letchworth 
Lewes 
Lewisham 
Lichfield 

Stockport 
Stockton 
Stourbridge 
Stourport 
Stowmarket 
Strand London 
Stratford 
Stratford E London 
Stratford Upon Avon 
Streatham 
Stretford 
Stroud 
Sunderland 
Surrey Quays 
Sutton 
Sutton Coldfield 
Swansea 
Swansea Quadrant 
Swindon 
Swindon Outlet 
Swiss Cottage 
 
T. 
Talbot Green (H&B Tesco Talbot Green) 
Tamworth 
Taunton 
Tavistock 
Teddington 
Teeside 
Teignmouth 
Telford 
Telford (H&B Tesco Telford) 
Temple Fortune 



 

Cheapside 
Chelmsford 
Chelmsley Wood 
Cheltenham 
Chertsey 
Chesham 
Cheshunt (H&B Tesco Cheshunt) 
Chester Foregate Street 
Chesterfield 
Chesterfield Dobbies 
Chichester 
Chippenham 
Chiswick High Road 
Chorley 
Chorlton Cum Hardy 
Christchurch 
Clacton 
Clapham 
Clevedon 
Cleveleys 
Clydebank 
Cobham 
Colchester 
Colchester Culver Walk 
Colliers Wood 
Colwyn Bay 
Congleton 
Cosham 
Coventry Cannon Park 
Coventry City Arcade 
Coventry West Orchards 
Craigmarloch (H&B Tesco Craigmarloch) 
Cramlington 

Lincoln 
Liverpool Bold St 
Liverpool One 
Liverpool Whitechapel 
Livingston 
Llandudno 
Llanelli Trostre Parc 
Long Eaton 
Longbridge 
Looe 
Loughborough 
Loughton 
Louth 
Lowestoft 
Luton 
 
M. 
Macclesfield 
Maddox Street 
Maidenhead 
Maidstone 
Manchester Market St 
Manchester St Anns 
Mansfield 
Mansfield Outlet 
Marble Arch 
March 
Market Harborough 
Marlborough 
Matlock 
Meadowhall 
Melton Mowbray 
Merryhill 

Tenby 
Tesco Aberdeen 
Tesco Cambridge Bar Hill 
Tesco Gatwick 
Tesco Hartlepool 
Tesco Horwich 
Tesco Leicester Hamilton 
Tesco West Durrington 
Tewkesbury 
Thirsk 
Thornbury 
Tonbridge 
Tooting 
Torquay 
Totnes 
Tottenham Court Road 2 
Tottenham High Road 
Trafford Park 
Trentham Gardens 
Trowbridge 
Truro Pydar St 
Tunbridge Wells 
Twickenham 
 
U. 
Upminster 
Upton Park 
Uxbridge 
Uxbridge The Chimes 
 
V. 
Victoria Place 
Victoria Street 2 



 

Crawley 
Crewe 
Cribbs Causeway 
Croydon Central 
Croydon Whitgift 
Culverhouse (H&B Tesco Culverhouse) 
Cumbernauld 
Cwmbran 
 
D. 
Dalston Cross 
Darlington 
Dartford 
Daventry 
Denbigh 
Denton 
Derby 
Devizes 
Didcot 
Didsbury 
Diss 
Doncaster 
Dorchester 
Douglas Isle of Man 
Dover 
Droitwich 
Dudley 
Dumbarton 
Dumfries 
Dundee Murraygate 
Dundee Overgate 
Dunfermline 
Dunstable 

Merthyr Tydfil 
Metro Centre Green Mall 
Middlesborough 
Middleton 
Milngavie 
Milton Keynes 
Milton Keynes (H&B Tesco Milton Keynes) 
Mold 
Moorgate 
Morecombe 
Motherwell 
Mussleburgh 
Muswell Hill 
 
N. 
Nailsea 
Nantwich 
Neath 
New Milton 
Newark 
Newbury 
Newcastle (H&B Tesco Newcastle) 
Newcastle Eldon Sq 
Newcastle-Under-Lyme 
Newport 
Newport IOW 
Newport Spytty (H&B Tesco Newport Spytty) 
Newquay 
Newton Abbot 
Newton Mearns 
North Finchley 
North Shields 
Northallerton 

Villiers Street 
 
W. 
Wakefield 
Wallasey 
Walsall 
Waltham Cross 
Walthamstow 
Walton 
Walworth Road 
Wandsworth 
Wantage 
Warminster 
Warrington 
Warwick 
Washington 
Waterlooville 
Watford 
Watford (H&B Tesco Watford) 
Wellingborough 
Wellington 
Wells 
Welwyn Garden City 
Wembley 
Wembley Outlet 
West Bromwich 
West Ealing 
West One 
Weston Favell 
Weston Super Mare Sovereign Centre 
Westwood Cross 
Weymouth 
Whitby 



 

Durham 
 
E. 
Ealing Central 
Earls Court Road 
East Grinstead 
East Ham 
East Kilbride 
Eastbourne 
Eastleigh 
Ebbw Vale 
Edgware 
Edgware Rd 
Edinburgh Gyle 
Edinburgh Princes Street 
Edinburgh Rose St 
Edinburgh Shandwick Place 
Edmonton Green 
Egham 
Elgin 
Ellesmere Port 
Eltham 
Ely 
Enfield 
Epping 
Epsom 
Erdington 
Erith 
Evesham 
Exeter 
Exeter Bedford 
Exmouth 
 

Northampton 
Northfield 
Northwich 
Norwich 
Norwich Chaplefield Centre 
Notting Hill 
Nottingham Clumber 
Nottingham Lister 
Nottingham Victoria 
Nuneaton 
 
O. 
O2 Arena 
Oadby 
Ocean Terminal 
Old Broad Street 
Oldham 
Ormskirk 
Orpington 
Oxford Golden Cross 
Oxford Queen St 
Oxford Street 
Oxford Summertown 
 
P. 
Paignton 
Paisley 
Palmers Green 
Parkhead Forge 
Peckham 
Penrith 
Penzance 
Perry Barr 

White City 
Whitechapel Road 
Whiteley Village 
Whitley Bay 
Wickford 
Widnes 
Wigan 
Wilmslow 
Wimbledon 
Winchester 
Windsor 
Winton 
Wisbech 
Witham 
Witney 
Woking 
Wolverhampton 
Wood Green 
Woodbridge 
Woolwich 
Worcester 
Worksop 
Worthing 
Wrexham 
Wythenshawe 
 
Y. 
Yardley 
Yate 
Yeovil 
York 
York Outlet 
 



 

 


